HVAC & Refrigeration Engineering Ltd   -   Products Division
Unit A | Broadfold Road | Bridge of Don | Aberdeen | AB23 8EE
t (+44) 01224 707080 e info@hvac-refrigeration.co.uk www.hvac-refrigeration.co.uk
HZ8 Air Cooled Condensing Unit
Safely Controlling Environments in Hazardous Areas
t (+44) 01224 707080      e info@hvac-refrigeration.co.uk     www.hvac-refrigeration.co.uk
Rev A-1
HZ8 Air Cooled Condensing Unit

Unit A | Broadfold Road | Bridge of Don | Aberdeen | AB23 8EE
t (+44) 01224 707080 e info@hvac-refrigeration.co.uk www.hvac-refrigeration.co.uk
How to Order
For example
An Cooled Condensing Unit @ 100kW, operating on 3ph, 440V, 60Hz ATEX certified for use in a Zone 2 environment.
Use of Equipment
The user is responsible for the choice of the type of equipment put in place and must take into account the explosion
risk area in which the equipment will operate, checking the classification of the hazardous area and temperature class is
suitable.
HZ8   -    100        0              F            2
Product Type
HZ8 Air Cooled Condensing Unit
Cooling Capacity
003 =  3kW
005 =  5kW
007 =  7kW
010 = 10 kW
up to 500kW
Operating Modes
0. Cooling Only
Power Supply
Phase/Volt/Frequency
E. 3 Phase/380-420V/50Hz
F. 3 Phase/420-480V/60Hz
Area Classification/Certification
1. ATEX Cat 2 (Zone 1)
2. ATEX Cat 3 (Zone 2)
3.  Other
© This document is the copyright and property of HVAC & Refrigeration Engineering Ltd. All rights reserved. This document shall not
be reproduced in any form, transmitted or used for any purpose other than which it was provided without prior written consent.
HZ8 Air Cooled Condensing Unit
Rev A-1